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
Cable Service: Available Nearby Sign on Property:
Prospectus: Other (See Remarks) Sketch Attached: No
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: ADDITIONAL PID 009-446-958. LOT A BLOCKS D H AND J DISTRICT LOT 686 PLAN 6401. LOT B (EXPLANATORY PLAN 6248) OF LOT 4

BLOCKS D,H AND J DISTRICT LOT 686 PLAN 3
Site Influences: Centrai Location, Marina Nearby, Paved Road, Shopplng Nearby, Waterfront Property

Restrictions: Right of Way, Restrictive Covenant

Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX City Realty
Listing Broker 2: RE/MAX City Realty
Listing Broker 3:

Prime Waterfront Commercial/Residential Property in the Heart of Lower Gibsons. Two legal esplanade waterfront lots being sold together, zoned C-8

for mixed commercial/residential use.

LND Full Public

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

06/03/2019 02:31 PM



Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS,

a;t:’i‘(’s;gzs 2825 E 43RD AVENUE Land
Var_1couver East $1,555,900 (LP)

Board: V Killarney VE u
Other V5R 271 (SP)

Sold Date: Original Price:  $1,555,900

Frontage (feet):  50.00 Subdiv/Complex: KILLARNEY

Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 013-916-955

Frontage (metres): Taxes: $5,811.77

| Depth: 114.0 For Tax Year: 2018

Price/SqFt: Zoning: RS1

Sub-Type: Rezoneable?

Flood Plain: No

Exposure: South Lot Area

Permitted Use: House/Single Family Acres: 0.13

Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.05

Tour: SqFt: 5,745.00
- , View - Specify SCENIC SqM: 533.73
Sanitary Sewer: At Lot Line Property Access: Road Access
Storm Sewer: At Lot Line Parking Access: Lane
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fencing: Rail
Electricity: At Lot Line Property in ALR/FLR:No
Natural Gas: At Lot Line
Telephone Service: On Property Information Pkg: No
Cable Service: On Property Sign on Property: Y
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached: No
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: LOT A, BLOCK 8, PLAN VAP2305, PART S1/2, DISTRICT LOT 50, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, (EXPLANATORY PL 9009)

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group
Listing Broker 2: RE/MAX Sabre Realty Group
Listing Broker 3:

Opportunity knocking on this diamond in the rough! Welcome to the Heart of Killarney! This large 5700 PLUS sq.ft. lot has Laneway House potential!
Close to everything you need; schools, parks and public transportation. 50 foot frontage by 114.9 depth on this prime quiet street with lane access.
Subject to Court Approval. Sold as is where is.

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

06/03/2019 02:31 PM



Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

kw ELITE REALTY

KELLER |

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

a;t?i,ﬁoy 2573 W 3RD AVENUE Land
Vancouver West $3,080,000 (LP)
Board: V Kitsilano m
Other V6K 1M2 (SP)
: Sold Date: Original Price:  $3,080,000
Frontage (feet): 50.00 Subdiv/Complex:
8 Meas. Type: Feet P.ID.: 014-981-017
. Frontage (metres): Taxes: $9,686.65
* = == Depth: 120 For Tax Year: 2018
Price/SqFt: Zoning: RT-8
; Sub-Type: Rezoneable?
50 Flood Plain: No
Exposure: South Lot Area
. 2500 W ard av Permitted Use: Mixed Acres: 0.14
H Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.06
Tour: SqFt: 6,000.00
View - Specify SqM: 557.42
Sanitary Sewer: At Lot Line Property Access: Lane Access
Storm Sewer: At Lot Line Parking Access:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fencing:
Electricity: At Lot Line Property in ALR/FLR:No
Natural Gas: At Lot Line
Telephone Service: On Property Information Pkg: No
Cable Service: On Property Sign on Property: y
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